In accordance with

Rules 6.2,6.3 & 6.5 of L I Q O 2
the Insolvency (England

& Wales) Rules 2016 and

e et Notice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986.

Companies House

e

26/0712017 #299
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

Company number I(TI?[?ITBEWF

= Filling in this form

Company name in full | "Zip-A-De Doo Dah Incorporated” Limited

Please complete in typescript or in
bold black capitals.

Liquidator's name

Full forename(s) Alan

Surname Simon

Liquidator’s address

Building namelnumber| Langley House

Street | Park Road
|

Post town ‘ London

County/Region r

Postcode INT2[ [sfEfY] [

Country

u Liquidator's name ©

Full forename(s) @ Other liquidator

Use this section to tell us about

Surname another liquidator,

E Liquidator's address @

Building namelnumber’ @ Other liquidator

Use this section to tell us about

Street l another liguidator.
|

Post town |

County/Region |

Postcode T

Country |

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date

Date of statement of affairs

alr blr fefofr 7

Statement of affairs

| attach:

0 Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

[0 Statement of concurrence

Sign and date

Liquidator's signature

Signature date

Signature

W/L
2lo o7 1 ol1l7

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

BT’resenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Contact name

Daniel Simon

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

@ Where to send

Company name

AABRS Limited

|

| b Langley House

’ Park Road

|

™" London
County/Region

= INT2 ] [8[E[Y] [
Country

‘DX

Telephone

020 8444 2000
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

3 The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

0 You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

Further information

Fer further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of

"Zip-A-De Doo Dah Incorporated” Lirnited
on the 17 July 2017

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

o3 o
Full Name S seo N YN T

Signed ' A

Dated ] '/}/’73 '7'/ | =+




ﬁle—A-De Doc Dah Incorporated” Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 17 July 2017

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to
Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:
Tangible Assets 1.416 00 NiL

Estimated tota!l assets availabie for preferential creditors NIL

-7 ,'/ -
A
Slgnatu_r_e’/ // / 7/;/ //-g/ Date ;c&/'T/- D ” Jf
’.' t



"Zip-A-De Doo Dah Incorporated” Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 17 July 2017

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NilL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
QOther Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
NiL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIt
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NiL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfalt to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 3,387 27
Directors 9,000.00
HM Revenue & Customs (VAT) 11.875.85
HM Revenue & Customs (Corporation Tax) 10.434 .00
3467712
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfali in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (34 677 12}
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors {34677 12)
Issued and called up capital
Crdinary Shares 2.00
2.00
Estimated total deficiencyi/surplus as regards members _{3487912)

Signature// ’ A A Date ff—;“f//)';//“}

e / 4 /

4 -



2 ELLI0ZAINT ¢ 60 602 12A 108 Sdl 140 | abeq
S S g
/ S 7 Em;mcmwm
VA
A \\ ®
' / B -
TANIL N o> Buijeio] sau3a v
L8 198°€ HAZ 29 'weybuiung ‘s0eig Aipung £ 'LEE9L ¥0g Od ‘suoneladO wawsbeuep 1gaQ (P10 [2IBWWOT) 3]d ueg ISSMIEN OOND
00 PEF OL avs 0.9 mabseis /662 X08 Od L0001 S SUCnRIady 10 'SWOISND ¥ 8nusAsy WH {1D) SLWoisSny) g anuasay WH LOHD
586811 avl §£7 10ediaan jesng sawer asnoy ueifay 10014 yig wun Aduaaosuy (1VA) SwoisnD $ anuansy WH QCHD
00 000G VOG5 EPNG X9SSNG 1S9/ EAS Ag Weyalious 'Baug ayl | SHUBH UYOT %OIMIenn 1090
3 SSaIPpY SWEN Aoy

s10j)ipas) Auedwon - g
payiwin , pajeiodioau} yeqg ooq 8qa-v-diz,,
PRI SHAYV



AN AR (AL A

F 13 o "
002 HA 0S8 Sdi y { jo F abeyq

Ve

5

600 00 '
00 l 004 Buinetoyg sanug Aeuipig L
000 0po P 001 Keuipio YOG EPNA X2SSNS 1S ‘23S Ag Weysioys aaug aul |} $yueq uyor FOIMIEM N 00gH
saieys  anjep
dn pleq dn pajed 30 'ON JeujwoN  adAj SSappy aweN A
a

sJaployaieys - O
paywi pajesodiosu) yeg oog ag-v-diz,

PajlwiT SHEVYY



